CoreFIX Proximal Femoral Nail (PFN-II), Advanced Implant Set,
Titanium
Product Model : PFT28
Category: Orthopaedic Sets, Orthopaedic Implants,
Specification
PFT28 CoreFIX Proximal Femoral Nail, Advanced (Titanium) Implant Set
Set Content List Qty
Ti-2400

Ti-2401.11.38R 380 mm Length 1
Ti-2401.11.40R 400 mm Length 1
Ti-2403
CoreFIX Adv. Cannulated Blade for Proximal Femoral (PFN-II ) Nail - (ALPHA
Series) - Titanium
Ti-2403.75 75 mm 2
Ti-2403.80 80 mm 2
Ti-2403.85 85 mm 2
Ti-2403.90 90 mm 2
Ti-2403.95 95 mm 2
Ti-2403.100 100 mm 2
Ti-2403.105 105 mm 2
Ti-2403.110 110 mm 2
Ti-2403.115 115 mm 2
Ti-2403.120 120 mm 2
ILB49T Locking Bolt 4.9 mm - Titanium
ILB49.30T 30 mm Length 4
ILB49.35T 35 mm Length 4
ILB49.40T 40 mm Length 4
ILB49.45T 45 mm Length 4
ILB49.50T 50 mm Length 4
ILB49.55T 55 mm Length 4
ILB49.60T 60 mm Length 4
ILB49.65T 65 mm Length 4
ILB49.70T 70 mm Length 4
ECPFAT END CAP TITANIUM 6
GSW1755 Aluminium Graphic case 1